2021 GTI CHALLENGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS- CLASSES

1 [Swart Jurie
2_|sason Coetzee
3 [BusiMarco
Meder Colin Nicholas
Joubert Dillon
Van zyl Kai 5786 A34
7_|RouxMario 3148 AL7
|5 |Van der Westhuizen Jano 1412 A89
| 9 [Dewald Theron 23101
| 10 |Visser Charl 4813 AS7
| 1 _|Thompson Eden B1
|2 [Lupini Giordano 6153 B16
| 5 [Kapplan 5175 B65
|4 [Lambert Jaco 4845 B14
| 5 [Nair Nadia 11301 890
6_|Cloete Grant 11493 838
|7 [Mitchell Byron 3118 822
8_|Thompson Marc 20985 B81
| 9 [Field Wayne 5782 850
10 |Busi Dario 2005 862
11_|Van der Schyff Brent 16503 B69
12_[Ishmail Norshib 59962577
| 1 |wiltshire Kyle 3150 cs4
2_|[Bishop Tate 5754 o4
| 5 [Herholdt Chase 5633 c29
4_|Victor Nathan 1608 71
[ 5 [Vanzyl Affie 5197 26
6 |schalk 29520 10
7_|Rowe Matthew 27338 30
8_|Smith Colin 26125 ca6
9_|1acques Geldenhuys 6584
10 |Roshaan Khan 99962978
| 17 [Rayghaan Mohammed 29528
12_|Raaziegh Harris 19899
| 13 [Smith Leigh-Ann 26134 ca0
No of Entries

R =Race

A= Attendance

P=Pole

W/D - Withdrew

Excl - Excluded

DNF - Did not finish

B/F - Black Flagged

DNS - Did not start

MA - Meeting Attendance
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B14
A34

B30
C71
B88
C26
C10
C30
c46
A17

B22
B81
B50

A89

B62
A60

C19

B69
Cc42
A57

C12

B18
No of Entries

4845

5786
11301
1608
11493
5197
29520
27338
26125
3148

3118
20985
5782

6584
1412
99962978

2005
23101
19899
16503

99962978

4813

29528
99962977

Thompson Eden
Swart Jurie

Wiltshire Kyle

Lupini Giordano
Jason Coetzee

Busi Marco

Bishop Tate

Meder Colin Nicholas

Kapp lan

Herholdt Chase
Joubert Dillon

Lambert Jaco
Van Zyl Kai

Nair Nadia

Victor Nathan
Cloete Grant

Van Zyl Alfie

Schalk Geldenhuys
Rowe Matthew
Smith Colin

Roux Mario

Mitchell Byron

Thompson Marc
Field Wayne

Jacques Geldenhuys

Van der Westhuizen Jano

Roshaan Khan
Busi Dario

Dewald Theron

Raaziegh Harris

Van der Schyff Brent

Roshaan Khan
Visser Charl

Rayghaan Mohammed
Ishmail Norshib




